Detroit - D10 - 02/02/2019

1000/bs of Feed to High Point Winner Kelon Andrews!’

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Cordero. Orlando
Kerr, LA

Earlev. Landon
Kerr, LA

Name

Andrews, Pepper
Barnes, Dalton
Andrews, Kelon
Walker, Bryden

Name

Parson, Joe
Andrews, Kelon
Andrews, Kelon
Szafran, Caleb
Green. Alan
Lance. Clay

Name

Walker, Bryden
Dickson, Latham
Walker, Bryden
Walker, John C

Name

Rumbo, Paul
McCall, Gene
Parson, Joe
Walker, Jimmy

Name

Outlaw, Jordan
Roberts, Culley
Spoonmore, Presley
McCall, Shane

Name

Andrews, Kelon
Prestridae. Shane
Priefert, Ethan
Roberts, Culley

Name

Norris, Trenton
Davis, Cash
Hammonds, Lee
Prestridae. Shane

Beainner / 14 Teams
Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

#1.0/ 38 Teams
Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

#2.0/ 62 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.01
Heeler

Header 43.61
Heeler

Header 48.81
Heeler

#2.5/43 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.82
Heeler

Header 42.47
Heeler

Century / 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.01

Heeler

Header 47.07
Heeler

Mixed Jr Sr/ 29 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.6

Heeler

Header 53.89
Heeler

#3.5/27 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.99
Heeler

Header 36.95
Heeler

#4.5 Slide / 21 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.83
Heeler
Header 31.43
Heeler

Earninas
$200.00
$200.00
$140.00
$140.00

Earninas
$560.00
$560.00
$370.00
$370.00

Earninas
$760.00
$760.00
$460.00
$460.00
$310.00
$310.00

Earninas
$640.00
$640.00
$420.00
$420.00

Earninas
$230.00
$230.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earninas
$420.00
$420.00
$280.00
$280.00

Earninas
$400.00
$400.00
$260.00
$260.00

Earninas
$585.00
$585.00
$390.00
$390.00



